

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1323 OF 2008

GOPAL CHANDRA GHOSH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM EKBAL DUBEY Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay/direction)

Date: 18/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Maya Rao,Adv.
Ms. Sudama Ojha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent is granted three weeks time, as a last chance for filing
Counter affidavit, if any.
List the matter on 30.9.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*MG